18DEC23

PRICE REPORT
15:15:57 (EST}- REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12DECZ23

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES @ 5

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFEFICIAL

lat 3

2nd 6 .

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFPICTATL
3/6

Trifecta
QFFICIATL
3/6/7

Superfecta
QFFICIAIL
3/6/7/1

Win

12.00

$2.00 PAYS
105.80

$2.00 PAYS
537.80

$1.00. PAYS
495,80

18DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 bollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
52.90

$0.50 PAYS
134.45

40.10 PAYS
49.58

Show

3.20
4.80
6.40

(US bollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO

'GULFSTREAM
PARK




18DEC23
15:15:57 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 18DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 1
3rd 6
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Supexfecta
CFFICIAL

Laily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3
3/2

Gulfstream 12DEC23

2/1/6/4
3,5,7

{US Dollars)

Win Place

6.40 2.80

3.00

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
14,00 7.00

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7.40 3.70
27.40 13.70

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 2

Show
REFUNDED

(US bollars)

{US Dollars)



18DECZ3

PRICE REFORT
15:15:57(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12DEC23

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 2

3rd 7

4th I

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/7

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4/2/7/6

Taily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4

$2

52

51

§2

Win

17.80

.00 PAYS
83.40

.00 PAYS
267.60

.00 PAYS
280.60

.00 PRYS
94.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

18DEC23

{US Dollars)
Place

51,00 PAVS
41,70

$0.50 PAYS
66.90

$0.10 PAYS
28.06

$1.00 PAYS
47,19

(Us

{us

(Us

{us

Show

3.20
3.40
2.20

Dollars?

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0OOGZ
PAGE# 3



1BDEC23 PRICE REPORT
15:15:57(EST) REPORTING DATE: 1BDECZ23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12DEC23
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/8/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,6
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 12.60 5.00
2nd 8 4.60
3rd 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/8 69.80 34,90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $0.50 PAYS
27877 317.60 79.490
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1,00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
2/8/77/5 282.10 28.21
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 BAYS

472 535.60

267.80

{us

(US

(Us

Show

3.20
3.00
3.20

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 4



18DEC23 PRICE REFPORT

15:15:57(EST) REPORTING DATRE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12DEC23

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 1

42 .00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nad 3

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/7/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

$2.

2.

$1.

$2.

Win

QG PAYS
30.80

00 PAYS
108.4¢

00 PAYS
321.00

00 PAYS
103.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

18DECZ3

(US Dollars)
Place

3.490
6.60

$1.00 PAYS
15.40

$0.5C PAYS
27.10

$0.10 PAYS
32.10

51.00 PAYS
51.90

{us

{US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
4.00
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

bollars}

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 5



18DEC23 PRICE REPORT

15:15:57(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12DECZ3

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B/6/9/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,7
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL

ist 8

2ad 6

3rd 9

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
B/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
B8/6/9/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/7

1/8

$2.

$2

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
20.60

.00 BAYS

48.80

00 PAYS
52.80

00 PAYS
7.20
26.20

18DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50,

50.

51.

Place

3.20
3.60

00 PAYS
10.30

50 PAYS
12.20

10 PAYS
5.29

00 PAYS
3.60
13.10

{us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.20
3.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilaxrs)

PRCOOO2
BAGE# &



18DEC23
15:15: 57 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12DEC23

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
CRPER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 9

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/3

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
9/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/4

8/9

52

2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.60

.00 PAYS

80.20

00 PAYS
584.40C

C0 PAYS
828.20

00 PAYS
7.20
34.40

18DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{U5 Dollars)

51,

50.

50.

$i.

Flace

00 PAYS
45.10

50 PAYS
14¢6.10

10 PAYS
82.82

00 PAYS
3.60
17.2¢0

(US

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

4,40
3.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
BAGE# 7



18DEC23 PRI

15:15: 57 (EST} REFCRTING DATE:

CE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream i2DEC23

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,8,9
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 1

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/1/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/77/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/6
9/5

.10

Win

$2.00 PAYS
25,60

$2.00 PAYS
74.40

$1.00 PAYS
120.50

$2.,00 PAYS
9.20
25.40

18DEC23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

$1.

50.

0.

$i.

Place

00 PAYS
12.80

50 PAYS
18.60

1C PAYS
12.05

00 PAYS
4.60
1z2.70

(Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
4.4C
3.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 8



18DEC23
15:15:57{EST}

COMMUNITY :
PRCGRAM
RACE : &
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
PAVORITES : €

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst &
2nd 8
3rd 9
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/9/12
Paily Double
COFFICIAL
5/6

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 12DEC23

6/8/9/12

$2.

$2.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
123.60

00 PAYS
634.00

00 PAYS
3784.80

00 PAYS
23.80

18DECZ3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

51,

Place

4.60
36.60

00 PAYS

61.80

50 PARYS
158.50

10 PAYS
378.48

00 PAYS
11.99

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 9

Show

3.00
13.00
3.80

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)



